EABE= e ;ﬁk 8o

# 1:15-23

oM RMBZEILARYEFRM "KEk EAAERMN WL B E

BT — A W EEFRAM > RPN EFEEREE  METREL >

AN —IERERTAHECTR  AGR T A EEZHNREK ST HTE

AMELABES > R Ea L REEE  EEEYTRE -

1)
2)
3
4)

5)

1)
2)
3
4)

5)

1)
2)

3

BLRHAB L
FAOBERNEEE
FOERABER » AHES
FOERRIME
FHESCHEB
FOBEBNTT %

BAAT TEEYREE ] OREMOGES

BEHEGIRNED <E 3:21 18 16:19-31>

REWMNER - BEBNERKSEH <Al 1:275 2:7>
AR#HEESRIBAENGm </l 2:72 K 10:28>

ASENRER: VWEBE THN&Gs 1 T2BNRE L JHEBD <K 4:4>
REFBRD - DEBMMBENESD <Al 1:28>

BEABLZRFORKE  KEAXOLS
BABELEREAERR—BTENZEY) » BERERWRMMTENTL <F 1:4-5>
BERMICENREZNOZBARMANEDE <OS 2:290 4:7>

BRFEM » BREBNUR - WHEERINERZEA ~ TRE -~ 23 - AT

e

RANE < s:8>

o

e Ar



EREEZ AEA L ¥ 1:15-23
5 MEFEENCEERESENNES  WESEEERIBENES » BEEFN

5)

6)

1)
2)
3
4)
5)

6)

1)
2)
3
4)
5)

6)

A BMXERNDENREILRERNEDE < 10:9-15>

=
S

SEEMRMNBHAZRK

RBERENEES <) 5:22-23>

=

=

RREE ~ B0 ~ LR~ FER - MHEBERWRER

RAREBORENEER » UAREE » RUNSNEB—AEZXROKRE <B21:1-5>

BRAAET TR

XXM RIG ) mkR et e

R BBREE - MRS 53 <Al 1:28>

R BRER s MBI HRAMTL <Al 12:1-5 5 /] 3:29>

HETZEHG » BR LB ~ I EBVRIZORMITER <BB 28:1-6 9 35 1:3 » K 25:31-34>

EEBROBMNHIEE <#E 8:28>

e

BHENE#HS

XREHBE ~ 518K~

EREB - XNERRATHMEZNER <E1:1-9- f£1:1-11>

PR CBEEe - NBHR "NERE M 516180 J 4:4-7>

RRAANBARKLEG LS

MERRRBIEIIE <Al 2:8-255 12:1-55 17:1-8>

A=t i

L

FEE R ~

2O -ZREEHANLDE ERT TEBNBR - MBI BoIRM <A 2:9>

B % » BOVERB A CiE—8EEB <ME 5:17-20 5 X 28:18-20 » fE 1:8>

HERHRER  BRAHZHFTRBNBR <BRETE>

Uifs
PTEL »

Mg e

» BRUIRATHRB8—

SERITMMBADN » ——EZRONFZEE <& 60:1-5>

DG ~ EEHREGUABRREFZEEN



